
Lehrlinge mit nicht österreichischer
Staatsbürgerschaft 2018

Kroatien

Bosnien-Herzeg.

Rumänien

Deutschland

Afghanistan

Türkei

Kosovo

Slowenien

233

207

201

136

132

119

73

64

60

Ungarn

Serbien

Mazedonien

Slowakei

Polen

57

55

32

24

16

16

15

insgesamt

in % der Lehrlinge

1.601

10,3%

Bulgarien

Syrien

Russland


	Seite 1

