

Lehrlinge mit nicht österreichischer Staatsbürgerschaft 2018



	Afghanistan	233
	Kroatien	207
	Rumänien	201
	Türkei	136
	Bosnien-Herzeg.	132
	Deutschland	119
	Kosovo	73
	Russland	64
	Syrien	60
	Ungarn	57
	Slowenien	55
	Serbien	32
	Polen	24
	Mazedonien	16
	Slowakei	16
	Bulgarien	15
insgesamt		1.601
in % der Lehrlinge		10,3%